
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Brannon, Shannon

872

East Voyager - AM

1:42

7:52 AM

6:10 AM 43.2 mi

37

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

6:21 AM Veritas Community Schools / 2600 GRIMES ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28206

6:31 AM S. Hoskins Rd @ Gossett Ave / S HOSKINS RD & GOSSETT AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

6:34 AM Hovis Rd @ Wildwood Ave / 4403 Hovis Rd, Charlotte, NC 28208

6:38 AM Kids Are Fun Daycare, 4300 Freedom Dr / 4262 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

6:45 AM Bright Future Childcare, 2815 Greenland Ave / 2815 GREENLAND AV, CHARLOTTE 28208

6:49 AM Ashley Rd & Bullard St / ASHLEY RD & BULLARD ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

6:54 AM Tuckaseegee @ Forestbrook Dr / TUCKASEEGEE RD & FORESTBROOK DR, CHARLOTTE 
28208

6:57 AM Beginning Years Daycare, 2211 Little Rock Rd / 2211 LITTLE ROCK RD, CHARLOTTE 
28214

7:07 AM Family Dollar, 542 Valleydale Rd / 542 VALLEYDALE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28214

7:15 AM Sullins Rd @ Moores Chapel Rd / 8749 Moores Chapel Rd, Charlotte 28214

7:23 AM Starnes Rd @ Ellingford Rd / Ellingford Rd & Starnes Rd, Charlotte 28214

7:26 AM Westerwood Dr Starnes Rd / Westerwood Dr & Starnes Rd, Charlotte 28214

7:28 AM East Voyager Academy / 7429 TUCKASEEGEE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28214

1 of 17/23/2025 8:07:57 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Brannon, Shannon

872

East Voyager - PM

2:02

4:32 PM

2:30 PM 43.08 mi

37

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:15 PM East Voyager Academy / 7429 TUCKASEEGEE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28214

3:17 PM Westerwood Dr Starnes Rd / 3067 Starnes Rd, Charlotte 28214

3:20 PM Starnes Rd @ Ellingford Rd / Ellingford Rd & Starnes Rd, Charlotte 28214

3:28 PM Sullins Rd & Moores Chapel Rd (at black iron fence) / 8749 Moores Chapel Rd, Charlotte 
28214

3:36 PM Family Dollar, 542 Valleydale Rd / 542 VALLEYDALE RD, CHARLOTTE 28214

3:47 PM Tuckaseegee @ Forestbrook Dr / TUCKASEEGEE RD & FORESTBROOK DR, CHARLOTTE 
28208

3:52 PM Ashley Rd & Bullard St / ASHLEY RD & BULLARD ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:56 PM Bright Future Childcare, 2815 Greenland Ave / 2815 GREENLAND AV, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:03 PM Kids Are Fun Daycare, 4300 Freedom Dr / 4262 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

4:08 PM Hovis Rd @ Wildwood Ave / 4403 Hovis Rd, Charlotte, NC 28208

4:10 PM S. Hoskins Rd @ Gossett Ave / S HOSKINS RD & GOSSETT AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:21 PM Veritas Communty Schools / 2623 Grimes St, Charlotte, NC 28206

1 of 17/23/2025 8:07:57 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Brannon, Shannon

872

East Voyager - PM (HALF 
DAY)

1:54

1:24 PM

11:30 AM 44.21 mi

33

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:00 PM East Voyager Academy / 7429 TUCKASEEGEE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28214

12:02 PM Westerwood Dr Starnes Rd / 3067 Starnes Rd, Charlotte 28214

12:05 PM Starnes Rd @ Ellingford Rd / Ellingford Rd & Starnes Rd, Charlotte 28214

12:13 PM Sullins Rd & Moores Chapel Rd (at black iron fence) / 8749 Moores Chapel Rd, Charlotte 
28214

12:21 PM Family Dollar, 542 Valleydale Rd / 542 VALLEYDALE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28214

12:31 PM Beginning Years Daycare, 2211 Little Rock Rd / 2211 LITTLE ROCK RD, CHARLOTTE 
28214

12:34 PM Tuckaseegee @ Forestbrook Dr / TUCKASEEGEE RD & FORESTBROOK DR, CHARLOTTE 
28208

12:41 PM Bright Future Childcare, 2815 Greenland Ave / 2815 GREENLAND AV, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:47 PM Ashley Rd & Bullard St / ASHLEY RD & BULLARD ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:52 PM Kids Are Fun Daycare, 4300 Freedom Dr / 4262 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:56 PM Hovis Rd @ Wildwood Ave / 4403 Hovis Rd, Charlotte 28208

12:58 PM S. Hoskins Rd @ Gossett Ave / S HOSKINS RD & GOSSETT AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

1:13 PM 2600 Grimes St / 2623 Grimes St, Charlotte 28206

1 of 17/23/2025 8:07:57 PM


